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ACROSS

10
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
25
26
28
31
32
33
34
37
38
40
41
42
43
44

Opp. of pretty
Rice dish

Pose

State of bodily rest
American state
Compass point
Me too

Wood

Brew

Abdominal muscles (abbr.)

Hold it there

Got out of sleep
Contest

Earths

Hypothesis

Not here

Pointer of a clock
Crank up
McDonald's "Big __ "
Military officer

Waif

Favorite shortened
Internal Revenue Service
Entryway

Jaded

Time of sunrise

45
46
49
50
51
52
55
56
59
61

62
63
64
65
66

Card game

Engage

Green Gables dweller
Radiuses

-

Edge

Estimated time of arrival
Not as many

Do penitence
Electroencephalograph
(abbr.)

Planet's shadow
Desert plant

Before (prefix)
Respiratory organs
Wild pig
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DOWN
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10
11
12
14
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
34
35

U.S. Department of
Agriculture

Voluble

Allows

Still

Ornamental edge
Thought

Male

Expression of surprise
Toward a place or time
beyond

Serpent

Bay

Adolescents

Gives energy
____I'(call attention)
Being single in number
Particular form

Mr. Donahue

Allow to borrow
Citizen

Pony tail stuff

Aborts

Chirp

Science

Declare

36
38
39

40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
57
58
60

Yield

Pine tree product

Unit of time equal to sixty
minutes

Surface of a clock
Obedient

First day of the week
___Lanka

Vane direction

Scary person

One who despises
Saying

Tapestry

Floating ice

South of the border crazy
Ancient Indian

White fruit

Flightless bird

Compass point

Basin
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Solution:
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You may make unlimited copies of this original large print crossword
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